
AERO CARVE 
SURF / 

FREESTYLE

AERO FREE 
ALLROUND /

PERFORMANCE

AERO HIGH  
ASPECT 

ALLROUND

AERO  
LIFT

ENTRY

750 900 1150 1400 800 1000 1250 1250 1500 1750 2000 2400

W I N G F O I L

< 70 kg       

70 - 85 kg         

> 85 kg        

< 70 kg         

70 - 85 kg         

> 85 kg        

< 70 kg                

70 - 85 kg              

> 85 kg            

< 70 kg              

70 - 85 kg                   

> 85 kg                     

P R O N E  S U R F  /  S U P  S U R F  1

< 70 kg               

70 - 85 kg           

> 85 kg         

< 70 kg                

70 - 85 kg                 

> 85 kg            
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F O I L  B O A R D  G U I D E F O I L  G U I D E F A N AT I C  2 0 2 3

W I N G  /   
P R O N E  /   
S U P

SKY SURF TE SKY STYLE TE SKY FREE TE SKY WING SKY SUP BEE SKY AIR PREMIUM

4'2"3 

(25l)
4'4" 
(35l)

4'6"4

(45l)
4'7" 
(55l)

4'9" 
(65l)

4'11" 
(75l)

5'1" 
(85l)

5'3" 
(95l)

5'5" 
(105l)

4'6"
(35l)

4'7"
(45l)

4'8"
(60l)

5'0"
(75l)

5'2"
(85l)

5'4"
(95l)

5'6"
(105l)

5'8"
(125l)

6'3"2

(140l)
6'1"

(105l)
6'5"

(125l)
6'9"

(145l)
7'8"

(120l)
8'2"

(140l)
5'0"
(90l)

5'4"
(103l)

5'8"
(120l)

5'10"
(150l)

6'10"
(200l)

W I N G F O I L

< 70 kg                 

70 - 85 kg              

> 85 kg           

< 70 kg              

70 - 85 kg             

> 85 kg            

 

< 70 kg                 

70 - 85 kg                 

> 85 kg                  

< 70 kg                

70 - 85 kg                     

> 85 kg                          

P R O N E  S U R F  /  S U P  S U R F  1

< 70 kg           

70 - 85 kg             

> 85 kg          

< 70 kg          

70 - 85 kg            

> 85 kg           

 

1	 Choose Board depending on discipline 2  Also available as Sky Wing Soft Top in 6'3" If you find more than one recommended setup with 3 
bullets for your weight category and skill level, choose 

the smaller model if you’re on the lower end of the weight 
scale and the larger one when you’re on the upper end.

W I N G  /   
P R O N E  /  
S U P
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